
\\server01\Documents\COMMUNICATIONS\TERM DATES\Term_Dates 2021.doc 

TERM DATES  2021                 
 

Term 1 Monday  1st February Thursday 1st April 

Term 2 Monday 26th  April Friday 25th  June 

Term 3 Monday 19th  July Friday 17th   September 

Term 4 Monday 11th  October Friday 10th December 
 

 
HOLIDAYS 2021 
Autumn Friday 2nd April Sunday 25th  April 

Winter Saturday 26th  June Sunday 18th  July 

Spring Saturday 18th  September Sunday 10th  October 

Summer Saturday 11th December Sunday 30th January 

 

 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2021     PUBLIC SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2021/22 
Australia Day      Tue  26th of Jan   Term 1  Wed    27th Jan  –  Thu    1st  Apr 
Good Friday  Fri 2nd of Apr    Term 2    Mon    19th  Apr --  Fri  25th  Jun  
Easter Monday Mon 5th  Apr     Term 3    Mon    12th  Jul   --  Fri    17th  Sep 
Anzac Day     Sun 25th of Apr       Term 4   Tue       5th  Oct  --  Fri    17th Dec 
Queen’s Birthday Mon 14th Jun                                           Term 1 2022 Fri  28th Jan --  Fri    8th Apr       
Labour Day  Mon 4th  Oct      
Christmas   Sat 25th Dec        


